Lake Central Triathlon

Age Group Results

May 12, 2012



Results by T&H Timing. 


	Sprint Triathlon

	Female Open Winners

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	1
	Chris Wickard
	507
	42
	1
	4:45.2
	29:28/M
	0:14.3
	1
	29:16.4
	23.0MPH
	0:18.0
	1
	18:08.0
	6:30/M
	52:41.9
	 

	 

	Male Open Winners

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	2
	John Hearne
	506
	46
	1
	4:50.5
	29:18/M
	0:21.1
	1
	29:47.4
	22.6MPH
	0:17.0
	1
	17:36.0
	6:18/M
	52:52.0
	 

	 

	Female 1 to 19

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	45
	Emma Milard
	585
	14
	2
	8:21.4
	**:58/M
	2:13.0
	2
	48:07.6
	14.0MPH
	0:22.1
	1
	21:41.7
	7:46/M
	1:20:45.8
	 

	2
	62
	Kathryn Turnlund
	538
	19
	1
	7:14.1
	62:38/M
	1:53.8
	1
	47:11.7
	14.2MPH
	0:50.8
	2
	30:25.1
	10:54/M
	1:27:35.5
	 

	 

	Male 1 to 19

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	12
	Steven Barajas
	502
	19
	1
	4:22.0
	23:57/M
	1:21.4
	1
	38:06.7
	17.6MPH
	0:16.7
	1
	15:53.6
	5:42/M
	1:00:00.4
	2:40

	2
	52
	Brian Companik
	553
	18
	3
	11:03.6
	92:38/M
	0:25.0
	2
	47:36.9
	14.1MPH
	1:15.0
	3
	23:08.1
	8:17/M
	1:23:28.6
	 

	3
	56
	Aaron Salgado
	554
	17
	2
	8:46.8
	87:22/M
	2:16.4
	3
	49:20.0
	13.6MPH
	1:54.1
	2
	23:01.3
	8:15/M
	1:25:18.6
	 

	 

	Female 20 to 29

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	33
	Jenny Kranc
	545
	22
	2
	6:25.1
	63:25/M
	2:22.9
	1
	41:17.1
	16.3MPH
	0:28.4
	1
	22:59.6
	8:14/M
	1:13:33.1
	 

	2
	41
	Abigail Homans
	501
	25
	1
	4:31.0
	23:52/M
	1:37.6
	2
	43:24.1
	15.5MPH
	0:31.9
	3
	25:47.5
	9:14/M
	1:15:52.1
	 

	3
	48
	Julie Bassetto
	551
	27
	4
	11:57.1
	**:22/M
	0:50.5
	3
	44:23.6
	15.1MPH
	1:11.4
	2
	23:39.2
	8:29/M
	1:22:01.8
	 

	4
	72
	Amy Bona
	546
	27
	3
	9:13.7
	81:40/M
	3:46.3
	4
	1:00:17.8
	11.1MPH
	0:41.2
	4
	31:26.9
	11:16/M
	1:45:25.9
	 

	 

	Male 20 to 29

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	8
	John VanderPol
	543
	29
	6
	6:37.5
	62:54/M
	1:07.4
	1
	31:18.1
	21.5MPH
	0:21.0
	1
	18:51.2
	6:45/M
	58:15.2
	 

	2
	18
	Brad Wisowaty
	505
	26
	4
	6:30.2
	37:22/M
	2:10.2
	2
	35:08.5
	19.1MPH
	0:41.3
	2
	19:19.7
	6:55/M
	1:03:49.9
	 

	3
	20
	Jacob Wishart
	503
	25
	2
	4:57.5
	27:48/M
	1:35.3
	3
	37:12.5
	18.1MPH
	1:04.7
	3
	20:30.3
	7:21/M
	1:05:20.3
	 

	4
	28
	Gregory Martino
	530
	28
	8
	7:12.5
	57:17/M
	1:56.5
	5
	39:15.2
	17.1MPH
	1:05.0
	7
	23:09.3
	8:18/M
	1:12:38.5
	 

	5
	29
	Josh Morgan
	526
	27
	10
	7:56.5
	58:04/M
	3:02.1
	4
	38:03.1
	17.7MPH
	1:02.4
	5
	22:34.8
	8:05/M
	1:12:38.9
	 

	6
	31
	Andy Huber
	524
	22
	3
	6:09.0
	47:01/M
	2:25.2
	8
	41:45.0
	16.1MPH
	0:25.2
	6
	22:37.5
	8:06/M
	1:13:21.9
	 

	7
	32
	Troy Pawlak
	504
	23
	1
	4:32.1
	26:19/M
	1:46.3
	7
	41:23.1
	16.2MPH
	0:28.7
	10
	25:14.6
	9:03/M
	1:13:24.8
	 

	8
	39
	Seth Clinkenbeard
	580
	24
	5
	6:35.1
	86:35/M
	2:22.4
	6
	39:48.2
	16.9MPH
	0:33.5
	11
	25:22.4
	9:06/M
	1:14:41.6
	 

	9
	43
	Trevor Redlarczyk
	579
	27
	7
	6:46.6
	86:40/M
	0:56.4
	11
	48:29.4
	13.9MPH
	0:22.3
	4
	20:46.2
	7:27/M
	1:17:20.9
	 

	10
	46
	Douglas Quasny
	552
	28
	12
	10:34.7
	96:03/M
	1:58.9
	9
	44:29.2
	15.1MPH
	1:10.2
	8
	23:37.9
	8:28/M
	1:21:50.9
	 

	11
	61
	Nate Martin
	578
	27
	9
	7:13.8
	88:15/M
	3:14.6
	12
	51:21.8
	13.1MPH
	1:09.4
	9
	24:28.5
	8:46/M
	1:27:28.1
	 

	12
	63
	Joseph Smith
	562
	26
	11
	7:57.1
	87:38/M
	3:07.9
	10
	47:46.8
	14.1MPH
	2:18.2
	12
	29:07.6
	10:26/M
	1:30:17.6
	 

	 

	Female 30 to 39

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	10
	Jamie Beal
	510
	36
	1
	5:07.9
	33:25/M
	0:34.7
	1
	31:44.7
	21.2MPH
	0:29.8
	2
	20:59.7
	7:31/M
	58:56.8
	 

	2
	17
	Samantha Sutherland
	544
	39
	5
	6:54.9
	65:11/M
	0:29.7
	2
	34:31.9
	19.5MPH
	0:19.5
	1
	20:52.1
	7:29/M
	1:03:08.1
	 

	3
	47
	Kelly Lorenz
	523
	30
	4
	6:30.3
	48:04/M
	1:51.8
	6
	46:29.3
	14.5MPH
	0:30.6
	3
	26:35.0
	9:32/M
	1:21:57.0
	 

	4
	49
	Jessica Podlin
	570
	39
	11
	10:28.1
	**:14/M
	2:30.3
	3
	41:48.1
	16.1MPH
	0:28.6
	4
	27:13.4
	9:45/M
	1:22:28.5
	 

	5
	50
	Stacey Killeen
	567
	38
	8
	8:20.1
	98:57/M
	3:08.6
	4
	42:23.5
	15.9MPH
	1:34.8
	5
	27:13.8
	9:45/M
	1:22:40.8
	 

	6
	59
	Erin Veld
	581
	30
	10
	9:19.7
	**:35/M
	1:41.6
	7
	46:39.5
	14.4MPH
	0:42.4
	6
	27:36.3
	9:54/M
	1:25:59.5
	 

	7
	60
	Sara Dalton
	521
	31
	9
	8:53.6
	**:54/M
	3:20.2
	5
	43:23.4
	15.5MPH
	0:52.3
	7
	30:39.8
	10:59/M
	1:27:09.3
	 

	8
	66
	Alicia Hardesty
	540
	38
	7
	7:40.2
	66:40/M
	1:30.7
	8
	48:42.6
	13.8MPH
	0:32.1
	8
	32:42.3
	11:43/M
	1:31:07.9
	 

	9
	69
	Cyndi Turnquist
	514
	38
	3
	6:24.0
	42:38/M
	2:16.6
	10
	52:58.5
	12.7MPH
	1:05.7
	10
	34:20.0
	12:18/M
	1:37:04.8
	 

	10
	70
	Kathleen Vogel
	548
	33
	6
	6:55.7
	66:51/M
	4:15.0
	9
	49:18.5
	13.6MPH
	3:58.2
	9
	33:26.9
	11:59/M
	1:37:54.3
	 

	11
	71
	Julie Roth
	529
	37
	2
	5:50.9
	49:23/M
	2:35.0
	11
	54:04.6
	12.4MPH
	1:18.8
	11
	35:27.3
	12:42/M
	1:39:16.6
	 

	12
	73
	Amy Wilkins
	575
	30
	12
	12:11.8
	**:28/M
	0:41.4
	12
	59:18.6
	11.3MPH
	0:17.4
	12
	36:07.2
	12:57/M
	1:48:36.4
	 

	 

	Male 30 to 39

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	3
	michael killeen
	531
	36
	4
	6:06.7
	52:17/M
	0:40.4
	1
	30:03.6
	22.4MPH
	0:37.5
	4
	19:07.9
	6:51/M
	56:36.1
	 

	2
	15
	Ralph Nurse
	563
	35
	7
	7:13.5
	86:03/M
	1:42.3
	2
	33:14.7
	20.2MPH
	0:39.3
	1
	18:12.6
	6:31/M
	1:01:02.4
	 

	3
	16
	Joseph Csmereka
	557
	36
	11
	7:56.7
	83:57/M
	0:25.9
	3
	34:16.7
	19.6MPH
	1:15.6
	2
	18:15.8
	6:32/M
	1:02:10.7
	 

	4
	19
	Mario Castaneda
	556
	32
	2
	5:58.5
	56:51/M
	1:19.5
	5
	37:11.6
	18.1MPH
	1:00.8
	3
	19:01.5
	6:49/M
	1:04:31.9
	 

	5
	24
	Matt Govert
	516
	35
	3
	5:58.8
	42:01/M
	2:13.7
	4
	36:22.3
	18.5MPH
	0:29.7
	7
	23:04.8
	8:16/M
	1:08:09.3
	 

	6
	30
	Mike Gillette
	509
	36
	1
	5:21.7
	33:57/M
	1:33.3
	8
	42:39.4
	15.8MPH
	0:32.1
	5
	22:47.1
	8:10/M
	1:12:53.6
	 

	7
	38
	Andrew Bona
	539
	31
	5
	6:22.1
	64:49/M
	2:14.4
	7
	39:28.6
	17.0MPH
	1:08.9
	8
	25:19.1
	9:04/M
	1:14:33.1
	 

	8
	40
	Mike Rosenwinkel
	555
	38
	8
	7:23.1
	**:01/M
	1:47.5
	9
	43:07.8
	15.6MPH
	0:21.0
	6
	23:01.9
	8:15/M
	1:15:41.3
	 

	9
	42
	Elliott Segarra
	561
	38
	6
	7:07.8
	82:22/M
	0:38.0
	6
	38:06.6
	17.6MPH
	1:43.8
	11
	29:10.8
	10:27/M
	1:16:47.0
	 

	10
	51
	Sara Foster
	542
	34
	9
	7:33.1
	66:56/M
	3:00.2
	10
	45:29.3
	14.8MPH
	1:14.2
	9
	25:35.7
	9:10/M
	1:22:52.5
	 

	11
	64
	Jacob Vogel
	547
	35
	10
	7:44.4
	72:54/M
	4:33.2
	11
	48:02.6
	14.0MPH
	2:47.1
	10
	27:26.9
	9:50/M
	1:30:34.2
	 

	 

	Female 40 to 49

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	14
	Elaine McCracken
	518
	49
	1
	5:19.9
	35:21/M
	0:45.1
	1
	33:00.9
	20.4MPH
	0:33.1
	1
	20:58.8
	7:31/M
	1:00:37.8
	3:30

	2
	21
	Laura Betten
	534
	43
	2
	6:47.2
	57:27/M
	0:32.5
	2
	35:03.9
	19.2MPH
	0:45.9
	2
	22:37.7
	8:06/M
	1:05:47.2
	 

	3
	55
	Anne Dempsey
	532
	46
	3
	8:00.6
	85:11/M
	1:46.5
	4
	43:36.8
	15.4MPH
	1:06.8
	3
	30:31.8
	10:56/M
	1:25:02.5
	 

	4
	67
	Kerry Martin
	582
	44
	5
	10:14.7
	**:16/M
	1:27.8
	3
	41:33.4
	16.2MPH
	1:17.2
	4
	37:17.4
	13:22/M
	1:31:50.5
	 

	5
	68
	Lisa Sandberg
	584
	45
	4
	9:06.6
	94:39/M
	1:52.0
	5
	45:41.9
	14.7MPH
	0:47.3
	5
	38:45.2
	13:53/M
	1:36:13.0
	 

	 

	Male 40 to 49

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	5
	John Boyle
	541
	46
	6
	6:08.8
	53:20/M
	1:09.5
	2
	31:08.6
	21.6MPH
	1:02.2
	3
	18:05.6
	6:29/M
	57:34.7
	3:00

	2
	6
	Michael Fortner
	528
	41
	5
	6:01.0
	49:28/M
	0:48.6
	4
	32:18.1
	20.8MPH
	0:31.3
	2
	17:59.4
	6:27/M
	57:38.4
	3:00

	3
	7
	Don Book
	527
	48
	3
	5:36.3
	46:35/M
	0:22.5
	5
	33:19.3
	20.2MPH
	0:30.4
	1
	17:59.4
	6:27/M
	57:47.9
	3:00

	4
	9
	Scott Sheets
	522
	47
	4
	5:46.9
	43:25/M
	0:58.5
	3
	31:41.3
	21.2MPH
	0:40.0
	4
	19:30.8
	6:59/M
	58:37.5
	 

	5
	13
	Dean Button
	537
	49
	8
	6:33.6
	58:09/M
	1:08.9
	1
	29:55.7
	22.5MPH
	0:35.0
	6
	21:47.5
	7:48/M
	1:00:00.7
	 

	6
	25
	john kenney
	558
	49
	9
	7:09.9
	81:40/M
	1:46.2
	7
	37:02.2
	18.1MPH
	1:16.2
	10
	23:43.3
	8:30/M
	1:10:57.8
	 

	7
	26
	William Leep
	568
	49
	12
	7:56.9
	95:42/M
	1:12.7
	6
	34:52.9
	19.3MPH
	1:23.3
	11
	25:55.3
	9:17/M
	1:11:21.1
	 

	8
	34
	Dave Brown
	520
	48
	2
	5:03.8
	38:52/M
	3:27.2
	12
	41:38.4
	16.1MPH
	2:35.6
	5
	20:56.3
	7:30/M
	1:13:41.3
	 

	9
	35
	Bob Gustas
	569
	46
	11
	7:37.3
	97:12/M
	2:58.0
	11
	40:11.1
	16.7MPH
	0:40.6
	8
	22:16.5
	7:59/M
	1:13:43.5
	 

	10
	36
	David Rainford
	511
	49
	13
	8:06.1
	81:19/M
	2:54.7
	9
	37:54.8
	17.7MPH
	2:00.8
	9
	22:51.8
	8:11/M
	1:13:48.2
	 

	11
	37
	Terrence Dempsey
	508
	47
	1
	4:45.0
	30:05/M
	1:46.9
	10
	39:24.6
	17.1MPH
	2:10.0
	13
	26:08.8
	9:22/M
	1:14:15.3
	 

	12
	44
	Robert Boby
	571
	44
	10
	7:21.1
	96:35/M
	1:44.5
	8
	37:24.9
	18.0MPH
	0:56.7
	16
	32:20.7
	11:35/M
	1:19:47.9
	 

	13
	53
	Terry Richardson
	536
	43
	16
	10:31.9
	78:20/M
	0:26.4
	13
	43:10.9
	15.6MPH
	0:54.2
	15
	29:12.0
	10:28/M
	1:24:15.4
	 

	14
	57
	Scott Bell
	564
	47
	14
	8:15.5
	92:27/M
	3:39.4
	14
	44:15.9
	15.2MPH
	3:21.6
	12
	26:08.7
	9:22/M
	1:25:41.1
	 

	15
	58
	Tim Gardenhire
	572
	49
	15
	9:59.1
	**:08/M
	2:35.7
	15
	44:42.6
	15.0MPH
	0:29.6
	14
	27:59.3
	10:02/M
	1:25:46.3
	 

	16
	65
	STEVE RATKAY
	565
	44
	7
	6:29.3
	87:01/M
	3:23.7
	16
	57:06.8
	11.8MPH
	2:17.7
	7
	21:48.9
	7:49/M
	1:31:06.4
	 

	 

	Female 50 and over

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	54
	Felicia Schuster
	573
	55
	1
	9:33.7
	**:21/M
	3:29.5
	1
	43:02.2
	15.6MPH
	1:07.0
	1
	27:17.4
	9:47/M
	1:24:29.8
	 

	2
	74
	Anne Downey
	576
	52
	2
	12:24.8
	**:23/M
	0:38.4
	2
	59:18.6
	11.3MPH
	0:18.4
	2
	36:10.3
	12:58/M
	1:48:50.6
	 

	 

	Male 50 and over

	 
	Overall
	 
	------------ Swim ------------
	Tran 1
	------------ Bike ------------
	Tran 2
	------------ Run ------------
	Total
	 

	Place
	Place
	Name
	Bib No
	Age
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Rate
	Time
	Rnk
	Time
	Pace
	Time
	Penalty

	1
	4
	Bob Cavallo
	513
	64
	1
	5:48.7
	38:46/M
	0:31.9
	2
	32:32.5
	20.7MPH
	0:37.4
	1
	17:55.7
	6:25/M
	57:26.2
	3:00

	2
	11
	John Hudec
	583
	50
	4
	7:06.0
	72:59/M
	0:18.7
	1
	31:14.5
	21.5MPH
	0:22.0
	2
	20:51.4
	7:28/M
	59:52.6
	 

	3
	22
	Jon Beal
	512
	51
	5
	7:36.0
	77:43/M
	0:27.7
	3
	34:37.7
	19.4MPH
	0:38.2
	5
	24:26.5
	8:45/M
	1:07:46.1
	 

	4
	23
	DENNIS MAY
	559
	59
	3
	7:01.3
	73:46/M
	1:14.4
	4
	35:43.4
	18.8MPH
	1:02.9
	3
	23:03.1
	8:16/M
	1:08:05.1
	 

	5
	27
	Steve Krause
	525
	51
	2
	5:51.0
	46:24/M
	1:40.6
	5
	39:33.0
	17.0MPH
	0:40.6
	4
	23:36.4
	8:28/M
	1:11:21.6
	 




